KVMMINICOM KVM Solutions for the Networked World | Always in control, always at your servers
The SmartRack’s are the most efficient and effective way to control and manage
servers in a rack.
Local and Remote Access
The SmartRack series comes with either a 16 port KVM switch for local access
or with a 16 port IP KVM switch for combined local and remote access.
To access servers, just slide out the drawer and flip up its top to display the
large, high resolution 17” TFT LCD display.

17” TFT LCD display•
For those who need the console and the switch together
Technical Specifications Ordering Information
Description Order No.
SmartRack Drawer Standalone 0SU52088
SmartRack Drawer + 116 Switch 0SU52091
SmartRack Drawer + 116 IP Switch 0SU70050
ROC PS/2 0SU51078
ROC USB 0SU51079
REMOTE USER
INTERNET / LAN / WAN
ROC
w w w. m i n i c o m . c o m